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:Felicitaciones!

A los ganadores de los 30 suenos

MIRIAN MARIA CHOQUEHUANCA MAQUERHUA

JOSE MANUEL JULCA SANCHEZ
BETSY PORRAS REYES

DORIS LETICIA CAMPQOS TASAYCO
FREDY CRUZ FERNANDEZ

GLADIS ROXANA HUISACAYNA QUINTA

ORFILIA ISABET CONDOR CORDOVA
CESAR CORDOBA RICOPA
GERALL KENNY BRIONES DIAZ

YEDITZA YANELA GUADALUPE MARAVI

ESTEFANNY ROSARIO CAYO BRAVO
FELIPE JOSE RIVERA PALOMINO
FELIX MUCHA HUALLPA

JUANA AYDEE LLOCLLA DE RAMIREZ
SANTAS RITA JAVIER SANTOS

48287283
40415523
43512235
42148609
41813045
43490828
08935332
05860758
42437519
75366188
77325576
15412991
42897594
21438582
15426482

AGENCIA APLAO
AGENCIA MARCONA
AGENCIA MALA
AGENCIA CHINCHA
AGENCIA PUQUIO
AGENCIA CAMANA
AGENCIA LURIN
AGENCIA CHILCA
AGENCIA HUACHO
AGENCIA MALA
AGENCIA CERCADO ICA
AGENCIA SAN VICENTE
AGENCIA HUAMANGA
AGENCIA ICA

AGENCIA CHILCA
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